Williamston Middle School Wrestling

1/18
1/21
2/4
2/6
2/11

2/10
2/12
2/17
2/18
2/20
2/21
2/24
2/26
3/3
3/9
3/11

3/17
3/26

2011

Practice Starts - Daily 3:15-5:15pm
No School - No Practice

Fowlerville Invitational - TBA

MYWA @ Holt (Optional)

All School Activity - No Practice
Mason & Jackson Parkside - 4:30pm
lonia Invitational - TBA

Fowlerville - 4:30 pm

No School - No Practice

MYWA @ Portland (Optional)

No School - No Practice

St. Johns w/Okemos - 4:30pm
Jackson Parkside Invitational - TBA
Gardner Middle School - 4:30pm
Jackson Catholic w/Otto MS - 4:30pm
No School - No Practice

Owosso & Eaton Rapids - 4:30pm
League Meet at Eaton Rapids - TBA

Home Events in Bold



