

Williamston Middle School Wrestling 2011

1/18	Practice Starts - Daily 3:15-5:15pm
1/21	No School - No Practice
2/4	Fowlerville Invitational - TBA
2/6	MYWA @ Holt (Optional)
2/11	All School Activity - No Practice
2/10	Mason & Jackson Parkside - 4:30pm
2/12	Ionia Invitational - TBA
2/17	Fowlerville - 4:30 pm
2/18	No School - No Practice
2/20	MYWA @ Portland (Optional)
2/21	No School - No Practice
2/24	St. Johns w/Okemos - 4:30pm
2/26	Jackson Parkside Invitational - TBA
3/3	Gardner Middle School - 4:30pm
3/9	Jackson Catholic w/Otto MS - 4:30pm
3/11	No School - No Practice
3/17	Owosso & Eaton Rapids - 4:30pm
3/26	League Meet at Eaton Rapids - TBA

Home Events in Bold